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6.5.1:Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) has contributed 

significantly for institutionalizing the quality assurance 
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Faculty Development Programme 

E-Content Development Using Pedagogical Tools for Online Teaching 

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell and PG and Research Department of Computer Science of 

our college organized a Faculty Development Programme on “E-Content Development Using 

Pedagogical Tools for Online Teaching” from 19.07.2020 to 25.07.2020. Alhaj. T.E.S. Fathu 

Rabbani, Secretary & Correspondent, inaugurated the programme. Dr. A. Syed Mohamed, IQAC 

Coordinator and Head, Department of Chemistry welcomed the gathering.Dr. M. Mohamed 

Sathik, Principal presided over the programme. Dr. A. Abdul Kader, Director (Unaided Courses) 

offered felicitations. Dr. S. Shajun Nisha, Head, PG & Research Department of Computer 

Science, introduced the theme of the programme. Mr. S. Khaleel Ahamed, Assistant IQAC 

Coordinator & Assistant professor of English, proposed vote of thanks. A total of 127 faculty 

participants were benefitted from the programme 

Link: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WoES0F_uFoM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

List of Participants: E-Content Development Using Pedagogical Tools for Online Teaching 

S. No Name Of The Participant 

1 M.Mohamed Roshan 

2 Zeenath Bazeera 

3 Yasmin Kathija 

4 P. Mohamed Buhari Saleem 

5 Dr Ahamed Zafarullah 

6 Dr J Shifa Vanmathi 

7 D M Annie Brighty Christlin 

8 Dr S Ameena Banu 

9 A Ferin Fathima 

10 J.Jemi Merlin Rani 

11 Kumuthini R 

12 S Khaleel Ahamed 

13 S O Katheeja Fazeela 

14 Dr Ahamed Anis Fathima 

15 Dr M Syed Ali Fathima 

16 M . Yogasini 

17 J.Asanyafathima 

18 Uma Devi V 

19 Mohideen Pillai 

20 Dr C Asha 

21 Dr M Essakkiammal 

22 K.Ganesh Kumar 

23 Dr M Syed Sulaiga Benazir 

24 Ed.Priyadharshini 

25 S. Fathima Suhara 

26 Dr. K. Hema (English) 

27 Dr. S. Nazarath Begum 

28 Dr. M. Abdul Rahuman 

29 A I Shakul Hameed 

30 J Jannathul Firthous 

31 P Amra Mariyam 

32 Dr S Firthous Fathima 

33 Mohamed Hussain 

34 Dr P Geetha 

35 M Shahul Hameed 

36 S Syed Ali Fathima 

37 Dr R Anusuya 

38 R Fathima Syreen 

39 Dr P Abukaniba Meeran 

40 Dr S Mohame Hanif 

41 Dr V Malik 

42 S Mohamed Meeran 



 

 

43 Dr M Himaya Jaleela Begum 

44 K Abdul Khaliq 

45 Mohamed Riyazudeen 

46 Dr S Mohamed Ramlath Sabura 

47 Dr P Mageswari 

48 J A M Omeray Farook 

49 Dr A Benazir 

50 K J Mohaideen Abdul Kadir 

51 Antina Pathumaragam 

52 Dr M Thameem Ansari 

53 Dr M Sheik Mohaideen Badusha 

54 M Jebamalar Freeda 

55 Dr I Antony Danish 

56 Dr K F Jaleel Ahamed 

57 J A Afraa Nuhaa 

58 Dr Abdul Azeez 

59 Dr M I Zahir Hussain 

60 Dr N Mohamed Rilwan 

61 J Abdul Khader 

62 Dr P Jeslin Kanaga Inba 

63 Hameedullah Sherief 

64 Dr S Mahadevan 

65 Dr S Shajun Nisha 

66 Dr A H Mohaideen Badusha 

67 M Abul Hasan 

68 W Fathima Farzana 

69 Dr Sm Abdul Kader 

70 Amutha K 

71 Murugan M 

72 Dr S Angelin Kavitha Rani 

73 V Angel Mary 

74 Dr Anita Gnanamuttu 

75 S P Anees Rahuman 

76 Dr A Rashetha Begum 

77 Shakul Hamid A 

78 R Swarnalakshmi 

79 Dr A Syed Mohamed 

80 Dr A Alis Sofia 

81 M Zeenath Fackiral Banu 

82 M Benazir Nuzrath 

83 C Aruna Sundari 

84 Vadivel Devi 

85 Dr A Mariammal 

86 Dr A S Shaik Sindha 

87 Dr A Hamil 



 

 

88 Dr L Fastina Leo 

89 Dr D Sathiya 

90 Afsal Es 

91 Dr M Fathima Beevi, 

92 Dr K Feroz Khan 

93 Dr M Manohar 

94 G Gomathi 

95 Abdul Kalam P K 

96 Hepzibah Anita 

97 H M Ibrahim 

98 Dr R Janet Rani 

99 Mrs U Jerseena 

100 Dr A Jesuraj 

101 Jasmine Jami S 

102 K Chitra 

103 K A Ameer Hamsha 

104 Dr Kanna Muthaiah 

105 Dr K Kavitha 

106 Dr A Mallika 

107 Dr M R Majitha Burvin 

108 V Manimekalai 

109 Dr M I Delighta Manojoyce 

110 Syed Mohamed Ilyas M 

111 Dr M Mohamed Siddik 

112 Saravanavel M 

113 Dr M Sulthana Barvin (Economics) 

114 M Nazeer Ahamed 

115 Dr S Peer Mohamed 

116 S M Prasad 

117 Dr S Shahul Hameed 

118 Dr S Brillians Revin 

119 V Roseline 

120 Dr Rr Saravanakumar 

121 M A Sabitha 

122 Sainta Jostar 

123 Dr K Syed Ali Bhadhusha 

124 Dr S A Mohamed Rafeek 

125 S Saral Rizwana 

126 Saidali 

127 Sathick Ali 

128 Dr S Selva Suganya 

129 M Senthil @ Sankar 

130 L S Subbulakshmi 

131 Shanthi Kumari Pushpa 

132 M Sheik Mansoor 



 

 

 



 

 

Online Capacity Building FDP on e-Content Development 

 

   



 

 

 

 



 

 

Report of the Event: 

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell of our college organized a Faculty Development Programme 

on “Online Capacity Development FDP on e-Content Development” on 06.07.2021 – 

12.07.2021. Alhaj. T.E.S. Fathu Rabbani, Secretary & Correspondent, presided over the 

programme. Dr. A. Syed Mohamed, IQAC Coordinator and Head, Department of Chemistry 

welcomed the gathering.Dr. M. Mohamed Sathik, Principal, and Dr. S.M.A., Syed Mohamed 

Khaja, Vice Principal offered felicitations. The Resource persons, Dr. S. Senthilanthan, Director 

(FAC), UGC-HRDC and Professor of Educational Technology, Bharathidasan University 

delivered a speech on e-content development, Dr. P. Muthupandi, Associate Professor of 

Education, Madurai Kamaraj University, delivered a speech on FOSS for video capturing and 

Mr. S. Edward Packiaraj, Freelancer, e-content Developer, rosary e –solutions delivered a speech 

on working with images, videos and animations. Mr. S. Khaleel Ahamed, Assistant IQAC 

Coordinator & Assistant professor of English, proposed vote of thanks. A total of 87 faculty 

participants were benefitted from the programme. 

Link: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LYfN833hoP8  

List of Participants: Online Capacity Development FDP on e-Content Development 

Sl. No.  Name Of The Faculty 
1 Dr.A.H. Mohideen Badshah  

2 M.Abul Hasan 

3 W. Fathima Farsana 

4 Dr.S.M.Abdul Kader. 

5 Amutha. K 

6 Murugan. M 

7 Dr. S. Angelin Kavitha Raj  

8 Mrs.V.Angel Mary 

9 Dr.Anita Gnanamuttu  

10 S.P.Anees Rahuman  

11 A.Rashetha Begam 

12 Shakul Hamid . A 

13 R. Swarnalakshmi 

14 Dr. A. Syed Mohamed 

15 Dr. A. Alis Sofia 

16 M. Zeenath Fackiral Banu  



 

 

17 M Benazir Nuzrath 

18 C.Aruna Sundari 

19 Vadivel Devi 

20 Dr.A.Mariammal 

21 Dr. A.S. Shaik Sindha  

22 Dr. A. Hamil 

23 Dr.L.Faustina Leo 

24 Dr. D. Sathya 

25 Afsal Es 

26 Dr M Fathima Beevi 

27 Dr. K. Feroz Khan 

28 M.Manohar 

29 G.Gomathi 

30 Abdul Kalam Pk 

31 Hepzibah Anita R 

32 M.H. Ibrahim  

33 Dr.R.Janet Rani  

34 Mrs U.Jerseena  

35 Dr. A.Jesuraj 

36 Jasmine Jami S 

37 K. Chitra 

38 K A Ameer Hamsha 

39 Dr.Kanna Muthiah  

40 Dr.K.Kavitha  

41 Dr. A. Mallika  

42 Dr.M.R.Majitha Burvin 

43 Zeenath Bazeera A 

44 V. Manimekalai 

45 Dr.M.I.Delighta Mano Joyce  

46 Syed Mohamed Ilyas M 

47 Dr. M. Mohamed Siddik  

48 Saravanavel M 

49 Dr.M.Sulthana Barvin 

50 M. Nazeer Ahamed 

51 Dr.S.Peer Mohamed  

52 S.M.Prasad 

53 Dr.S.Shahul Hameed 

54 Dr. S. Brillians Revin 

55 V. Roseline 

56 M. Mohamed Roshan  

57 Dr.R.R.Saravanakumar 
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ONLINE LEARNING 

 

S. No List of Details 

1 Computer Assisted Language Learning 
2 Digital Learning Centre : https://sadakath.ac.in/dlc.php 

 

 



 



 

 

 



Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English 

 

List of Students Registered in 2020 

 

S.No. 
Roll No. Name 

1 
20AEN01 ANISHA BANU S 

2 
20AEN02 ATHIYYA NADHEERA R 

3 
20AEN03 AYISHA N 

4 
20AEN04 AYSHA MAIMOON S 

5 
20AEN05 FAHMEEDA S 

6 
20AEN06 FARITHA SAJEEA M 

7 
20AEN07 FATHIMA NOORA S M 

8 
20AEN08 FATHIMA SAFREEN M 

9 
20AEN09 FOUSUL HIDHAYA G 

10 
20AEN10 KATHIJA MUHSINA A 

11 
20AEN11 MUHSINA JAFRIN S M 

12 
20AEN12 NATHERA A K 

13 
20AEN13 NAZEERA SULTHANA S 

14 
20AEN14 NAZIHA R 

15 
20AEN15 RAMZAN SARMI S 

16 
20AEN16 RIZWANA BARVEEN S 

17 
20AEN17 SARA HALEEMA M S 



18 
20AEN18 SHABIA BERVIN S 

19 
20AEN19 SHARMILA M 

20 
20AEN20 SYED JAMI ATHUSH SARIFA S 

21 
20AEN21 AMIRTHA VALLI E 

22 
20AEN22 ANISHA S 

23 
20AEN23 ASRA KATHIJA K 

24 
20AEN24 ESAKKIAMMAL E 

25 
20AEN25 FAHEEMUN NISA J 

26 
20AEN26 GRACE ANUSIYA S 

27 
20AEN27 KALAI SELVI M 

28 
20AEN28 KAVI PRIYA P 

29 
20AEN29 MARI SELVI S 

30 
20AEN30 MARIAMMAL T 

31 
20AEN31 PRITHIKA EZHILARASI C 

32 
20AEN32 SAKTHI C 

33 
20AEN33 SAKTHI PRABA K 

34 
20AEN34 SANKARA GOMATHI S 

35 
20AEN35 SHIFAYA MARIYAM S 

36 
20AEN36 SUMAIAH BEGAM S 

37 
20AEN37 UMA PARVATHI A 

38 
20AEN38 ABDUL RAHUMAN K A 

39 
20AEN39 ABDUL WAHID K L 

40 
20AEN43 MOHAMED ALTHAF HUSSAIN A 

41 
20AEN44 MOHAMED IMRAN KHAN K S 

 



 



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 10 43 53 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 21 61 82 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 22 51 73 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 21 56 77 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 22 52 74 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 20 52 72 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 20 49 69 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 46 67 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 20 51 71 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 51 72 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 20 54 74 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 20 56 76 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 20 33 53 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 20 49 69 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 20 48 68 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 20 53 73 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 21 55 76 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 54 75 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 18 49 67 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 20 58 78 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 19 40 59 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 20 50 70 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 19 54 73 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 20 49 69 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 20 58 78 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 19 47 66 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 19 50 69 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 46 67 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 21 47 68 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 20 54 74 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 20 50 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 20 52 72 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 19 46 65 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 20 43 63 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 20 60 80 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 20 51 71 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 20 58 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 19 52 71 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 19 58 77 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 19 55 74 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 19 53 72 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 19 41 60 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 19 40 59 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 17 52 69 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 20 47 67 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 19 45 64 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (AIDED)



47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 20 53 73 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 20 60 80 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 20 48 68 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 42 61 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 18 43 61 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 17 46 63 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 46 65 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 19 42 61 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 45 64 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 19 50 69 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 50 69 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 39 57 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 42 61 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 20 39 59 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 48 67 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 48 67 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 59 83 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 24 56 80 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 24 50 74 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 24 51 75 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 23 47 70 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 23 35 58 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 24 53 77 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 24 56 80 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 24 51 75 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 23 53 76 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 23 55 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 23 48 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 52 75 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 23 53 76 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 21 48 69 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 23 51 74 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 22 56 78 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 23 45 68 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 23 44 67 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 23 43 66 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 23 50 73 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 23 47 70 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 23 45 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 23 44 67 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 51 74 P

27 19SEN31 BALAJEE RAJAA K 14 45 59 P

28 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 5 51 56 P

29 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 23 50 73 P

30 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 23 51 74 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (UNAIDED)



31 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 23 47 70 P

32 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 23 34 57 P

33 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 23 49 72 P

34 19SEN43 MADHAN V 23 53 76 P

35 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 24 51 75 P

36 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 24 46 70 P

37 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 23 47 70 P

38 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 16 43 59 P

39 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 23 44 67 P

40 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 24 36 60 P

41 19SEN51 PRABHU M 23 45 68 P

42 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 23 51 74 P

43 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 23 52 75 P

44 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 23 52 75 P

45 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 24 47 71 P

46 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 24 54 78 P

47 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 14 28 42 RA

48 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 23 54 77 P

49 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 52 76 P

50 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 23 51 74 P

51 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 23 30 53 P

52 19SEN63 VINOTH M 23 0 23 RA

53 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 23 44 67 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 12 33 45 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 23 63 86 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 21 51 72 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 23 69 92 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 23 65 88 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 22 66 88 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 21 60 81 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 61 82 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 22 58 80 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 40 61 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 23 66 89 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 24 63 87 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 23 64 87 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 22 60 82 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 23 63 86 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 22 44 66 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 23 68 91 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 68 89 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 19 59 78 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 23 73 96 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 21 51 72 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 23 65 88 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 23 69 92 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 24 69 93 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 21 65 86 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 23 65 88 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 21 64 85 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 59 80 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 18 58 76 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 21 60 81 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 17 53 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 16 40 56 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 14 38 52 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 18 46 64 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 19 65 84 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 17 48 65 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 18 60 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 15 60 75 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 18 55 73 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 15 51 66 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 21 69 90 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 21 65 86 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 18 30 48 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 21 69 90 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 19 40 59 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 20 36 56 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (AIDED)



47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 19 50 69 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 22 68 90 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 17 56 73 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 66 85 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 16 69 85 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 19 51 70 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 65 84 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 12 46 58 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 60 79 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 21 73 94 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 63 82 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 56 74 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 71 90 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 19 63 82 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 70 89 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 60 79 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 66 90 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 21 50 71 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 22 58 80 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 21 65 86 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 19 46 65 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 18 51 69 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 19 48 67 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 21 58 79 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 23 69 92 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 22 58 80 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 20 58 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 21 50 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 65 88 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 22 66 88 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 19 56 75 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 19 50 69 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 20 50 70 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 21 60 81 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 20 61 81 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 21 53 74 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 21 55 76 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 20 53 73 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 18 50 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 22 51 73 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 69 92 P

27 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 6 60 66 P

28 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 19 53 72 P

29 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 19 65 84 P

30 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 21 69 90 P

31 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 18 51 69 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (UNAIDED)



32 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 9 64 73 P

33 19SEN43 MADHAN V 16 56 72 P

34 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 14 50 64 P

35 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 19 60 79 P

36 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 15 63 78 P

37 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 19 64 83 P

38 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 21 71 92 P

39 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 0 49 49 P

40 19SEN51 PRABHU M 18 44 62 P

41 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 18 51 69 P

42 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 16 40 56 P

43 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 19 51 70 P

44 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 21 56 77 P

45 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 10 49 59 P

46 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 0 38 38 RA

47 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 22 63 85 P

48 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 69 93 P

49 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 18 40 58 P

50 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 10 48 58 P

51 19SEN63 VINOTH M 9 48 57 P

52 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 16 40 56 P
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Online Evaluation 

 

S. No. List of Details 

1. Online Evaluation Details 
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